
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3339
ANSWERED ON:17.08.2005
HEALTH INSURANCE SCHEME
Ajaya Kumar Shri S.;Mcleod Smt. Ingrid

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

to the reply given to Unstarred Question No.93, dated December 1, 2004 and state:

(a) whether the requisite information has since been collected; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE ( SMT. PANABAKA LAKSHMI)

(a) & (b): The assurance given in respect of the above reply has been transferred to Ministry of Finance. The information on present status is being ascertained.
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